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EiM EFHK Fraser White Chairman@eimglobal.com
EiM £ 24 E 5 A Lesley Meyer Lesley.Meyer@eimglobal.com
EiM B 2R 5137 A David Ingram David.Ingram@dulwich.org
EiM 22 4 {3 e i 1] Kate Beith Kate.Beith@eimglobal.com

AR EE T Tim Gerrish Tim@icpa.co.uk
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Vivienne Robinson
Vivienne.Robinson@eimglobal.com
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David Massiah david.massiah@dulwich.org
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Ellie Chafer (DSL) eleanor.chafer@dulwich.org
Katy Wood (DDSL) katy.woof@dulwich.org

m
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Primary School:
Nick Casey (CPO) nick.casey@dulwich.org,

Katy Wood katy.wood@dulwich.org
Glory Goh glory.goh@dulwich.org

Senior School:
Mark Jones (CPO) mark.jones@dulwich.org
Ellie Chafer eleanor.chafer@dulwich.org

A Hh 53 T B4R A

Tracy Wu tracy.wu@dulwich.org
Judy Li judy.lil @dulwich.org

I

Academic

Ellie Chafer (DSL) eleanor.chafer@dulwich.org
Katy Wood (DDSL) katy.woof@dulwich.org
Ben Cantrill ben.cantrill@dulwich.org

Glory Goh glory.goh@dulwich.org

Judy Li judy.lil@dulwich.org

Non -Academic

Nancy Zhang nancy.zhang1@dulwich.org
Cammie Zhang cammie.zhang@dulwich.org
Renee Leung renee.leung@dulwich.org
Tina Chen tina.chen1@dulwich.org

Vivian Ge vivian.ge@dulwich.org

Armin Zhang armin.zhang(@dulwich.org
Mika Liv mika.liu@dulwich.org

Lead:
Glory Goh glory.goh@dulwich.org

Curriculum leads:

Sonia Mahenthiran sonia.mahenthiran@dulwich.org
Julian Hitchin julian.hitchin@dulwich.org

Stewart Aikenhead stewart.aitkenhead@dulwich.org
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